
Print this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate ! l Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name-.Steve H Huebert

Filing Report Address: 619 N Birch

Address2:

City: Valley Center Zip; 67147 County: Sedgwick
Home Phone: (316) 755-1943 Business Phone: (316) 253-6558

Office Sought: State Representative District: 90

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 ; TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$5,103.60

$10,900.00

$16,003.60

$7,283.91

$8,719.69

$100.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/27/2024 9:41 :42 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer; Marsha Huebert
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Steve H Huebert

Date

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/21/24

10/15/24

10/11/24

10/05/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Ks Beer Wholesalers Assoc
100 SE 9th
#100
Topeka KS 66612

Wichita Regional Chamber
3 SOW Douglas
Wichita KS 67202

Blue Cross Blue Shield Ks
1133 SWTopeka Blvd
Topek KS 66629

Ks Optometric PAC
632SWVanBurenSt.
#100
Topeka KS 66603

Eye CareAssoc ofWichita
321 S Hillside
Wichita KS 67211

K.S Bankers Assoc
PO Box 4407
Topeka KS 66604

Wichita Realtors PAC
HOWDewey
Wichita KS 67202

ECs Insurance Agents PAC
815SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66612

Free State PAC
PO Box 541
Belleville KS 66985

ECs Farm Bureau VOTE
2627 KFB Plaza
Manhattan KS 66502

ECs Ethanol PAC
S16SWTylerSt.
^100
Topeka KS 66612

K.S Contractors Assoc

^00 SW Jackson

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00



09/30/24

09/29/24

09/28/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

09/20/24

09/12/24

09/11/24

09/09/24

09/03/24

09/02/24

09/01/24

09/01/24

09/01/24

08/10/24

^100
Topeka KS 66612

T Mobile
12920 SE 38th St.
Belleville WA 98006

Ks Committee Rural
Electrification
PO Box 790
Meade KS 67864

James McDavitt

12161 N 143rd St. E
Valley Center KS 67147

Ks Agri Business Council
816SWTylerRd
#100
Topeka KS 66612

Ks Auto Dealers Assoc
731 S Kansas Ave
Topeka KS 66603

Next Era Energy Resources
700 Universe Blvd
Juno Beach PL 33408

Altria Client Services
PO Box 85085
Richmond VA 23285

Ks Livestock Assoc
6031 SW 37th St.
Topeka KS 66614

Ks Truth PAC
1000 SW Santa Fe Lake Rd
Augusta KS 67010

Ks Beverage Assoc
5845 SW 29th St.
Topeka KS 66614

Ks. Assoc Nurse
Anesthetists

PO Box 4006
Lawrence KS 66046

Keep Ks Red Pac
9634 E Clubhouse Dr
Wichita KS 67226

Kansas Chamber PAC
835 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66612

Ks Realtor Assoc
3644 SW Burlingam Rd
Topeka KS 66611

Dave Cundiff
10459 N Meridian

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check retired

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$50.00



08/06/24

08/03/24

08/02/24

08/02/24

Valley Center KS 67147

Ryan Roop
615 Birch Ave
Valley Center KS 67147

Commerce Bank
1000 Walnut
^700
Kansas City MO 64106

Koch Industries
PO Box 5020
Wichita KS 67201

Cox Communications

901 S Geo Washington
Blvd
Wichita KS 67211

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

$50.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$10900.00

$oj

$0
$0

$10900.00
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Steve H Huebert

Date
Name and Address

of Contributor
Occupation of Individual Giving
More Than $150

Description of
In-Kind
Contribution

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$0
$100.00

$100.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Steve H Huebert

Date

10/24/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/21/24

10/12/24

10/12/24

09/30/24

09/28/24

09/18/24

09/17/24

Name and Address

RHCC
Capital Bldg
Topeka KS 66611

Steve Huebert
619NBirchAve
Valley Center KS 67147

Ks Republican Party
PO Box 14004
Lenexa KS 66285

Ark Valley News
215 Main St.
Valley Center KS 67147

Chisholm Trail Movie Theaters

601 SE 36th
Newton KS 67114

LB Signs
50 ION Maize RD
Maize KS 67101

RHCC
Capital Bldg
Topeka KS 66611

ECansans For Life
3301 W 13th St.
Wichita KS 67203

Valley /Center Chamber
209 Main St.

Valey Center KS 67147

Walmart

5475 N Meridian
Wichita KS 67204

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Donation/Contrib Party donation

Candidate (self) mileage for primary log
available on request

Miscellaneous postcard mailer

Newspaper Ads 2 ads

Miscellaneous movie Reagan for

supporters

Printing Signs

Donation/Contrib Party donation

Donation/Contrib donation

Miscellaneous Parade fee

Miscellaneous candy for parade

Amount

$1,000.00

$496.68

$2,292.63

$140.00

$42.75

$258.00

$250.00

$250.00^

$50.00

$50.00



09/12/24

08/09/24

08/07/24

08/06/24

08/05/24

08/01/24

08/01/24

07/31/24

Walmart

18631WKellogg
Goddard KS 67052

Sedgwick County Republican party
555 N Woodlawn St
Wichita KS 67208

Fever Tickets Wichita Aviation
Museum
3350 Geo Washington Blvd
Wichita KS 67210

Pendragon Consulting LLC
PO Box 311
Mercersburg PA 17236

Pendragon Consulting LLC
Pox311
Mercersburg PA 17236

Kansas Republican Party
555 Metro PLN
Dublin OH 43017

Meritmst CU
PO B ox 789757
Wichita KS 67204

Pendragon Consulting LLC
PO Box 311
Mercersburg PA 17236

Miscellaneous parade candy for Maize

Donation/Contrib Party donation

Gift tickets to volunteers for concert

Miscellaneous text messaging to vote

Miscellaneous text messaging to vote

Miscellaneous postcard mailer

Miscellaneous wire transfer fee

Mileage text messaging to vote

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$57.00

$250.00

$77.40

$219.96

$229.45

$1,287.05

$25.00

$180.00

$7155.92

$127.99

$7283.91
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