Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Steve H Huebert

Filing Report Address: 619 N Birch

Address2:

City: Valley Center Zip: 67147 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: (316) 755-1943 Business Phone: (316) 253-6558

Office Sought: State Representative District: 90

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)				
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$5,103.60		
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$10,900.00		
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$16,003.60		
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$7,283.91		
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$8,719.69		
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$100.00		
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00		

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/27/2024 9:41:42 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Marsha Huebert

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Steve H Huebert

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/22/24	Ks Beer Wholesalers Assoc 100 SE 9th #100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
10/22/24	Wichita Regional Chamber 350 W Douglas Wichita KS 67202	Check		\$500.00
10/21/24	Blue Cross Blue Shield Ks 1133 SW Topeka Blvd Topek KS 66629	Check		\$250.00
10/15/24	Ks Optometric PAC 632 SW Van Buren St. #100 Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$500.00
10/11/24	Eye Care Assoc of Wichita 321 S Hillside Wichita KS 67211	Check		\$100.00
10/05/24	Ks Bankers Assoc PO Box 4407 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$500.00
10/04/24	Wichita Realtors PAC 170 W Dewey Wichita KS 67202	Check		\$500.00
10/04/24	Ks Insurance Agents PAC 815 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
10/01/24	Free State PAC PO Box 541 Belleville KS 66985	Check		\$500.00
10/01/24	Ks Farm Bureau VOTE 2627 KFB Plaza Manhattan KS 66502	Check		\$500.00
09/30/24	Ks Ethanol PAC 816 SW Tyler St. #100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
09/30/24	Ks Contractors Assoc 800 SW Jackson	Check		\$500.00

	#100 Topeka KS 66612			
09/30/24	T Mobile 12920 SE 38th St. Belleville WA 98006	Check		\$500.00
09/29/24	Ks Committee Rural Electrification PO Box 790 Meade KS 67864	Check		\$500.00
09/28/24	James McDavitt 12161 N 143rd St. E Valley Center KS 67147	Check		\$100.00
09/24/24	Ks Agri Business Council 816 SW Tyler Rd #100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
09/24/24	Ks Auto Dealers Assoc 731 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check	1	\$250.00
09/20/24	Next Era Energy Resources 700 Universe Blvd Juno Beach FL 33408	Check		\$250.00
09/12/24	Altria Client Services PO Box 85085 Richmond VA 23285	Check		\$250.00
09/11/24	Ks Livestock Assoc 6031 SW 37th St. Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$500.00
09/09/24	Ks Truth PAC 1000 SW Santa Fe Lake Rd Augusta KS 67010	Check		\$500.00
09/03/24	Ks Beverage Assoc 5845 SW 29th St. Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$250.00
09/02/24	Ks. Assoc Nurse Anesthetists PO Box 4006 Lawrence KS 66046	Check		\$250.00
09/01/24	Keep Ks Red Pac 9634 E Clubhouse Dr Wichita KS 67226	Check		\$500.00
09/01/24	Kansas Chamber PAC 835 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
09/01/24	Ks Realtor Assoc 3644 SW Burlingam Rd Topeka KS 66611	Check		\$500.00
08/10/24	Dave Cundiff 10459 N Meridian	Check	retired	\$50.00

	Valley Center KS 67147			
08/06/24	Ryan Roop 615 Birch Ave Valley Center KS 67147	E Funds		\$50.00
08/03/24	Commerce Bank 1000 Walnut #700 Kansas City MO 64106	Check		\$100.00
08/02/24	Koch Industries PO Box 5020 Wichita KS 67201	Check		\$500.00
08/02/24	Cox Communications 901 S Geo Washington Blvd Wichita KS 67211	Check		\$250.00
Total Itemiz	Total Itemized Receipts for Period			\$10900.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$10900.00	

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Steve H Huebert

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions			\$0	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions			\$100.00	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD			\$100.00	

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Steve H Huebert

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/24/24	RHCC Capital Bldg Topeka KS 66611	Donation/Contrib Party donation	\$1,000.00
10/22/24	Steve Huebert 619 N Birch Ave Valley Center KS 67147	Candidate (self) mileage for primary log available on request	\$496.68
10/22/24	Ks Republican Party PO Box 14004 Lenexa KS 66285	Miscellaneous postcard mailer	\$2,292.63
10/21/24	Ark Valley News 215 Main St. Valley Center KS 67147	Newspaper Ads 2 ads	\$140.00
10/12/24	Chisholm Trail Movie Theaters 601 SE 36th Newton KS 67114	Miscellaneous movie Reagan for supporters	\$42.75
10/12/24	LB Signs 5010 N Maize RD Maize KS 67101	Printing Signs	\$258.00
09/30/24	RHCC Capital Bldg Topeka KS 66611	Donation/Contrib Party donation	\$250.00
09/28/24	Kansans For Life 3301 W 13th St. Wichita KS 67203	Donation/Contrib donation	\$250.00
09/18/24	Valley /Center Chamber 209 Main St. Valey Center KS 67147	Miscellaneous Parade fee	\$50.00
09/17/24	Walmart 5475 N Meridian Wichita KS 67204	Miscellaneous candy for parade	\$50.00

09/12/24	Walmart 18631 W Kellogg Goddard KS 67052	Miscellaneous parade candy for Maize	\$57.00
08/09/24	Sedgwick County Republican party 555 N Woodlawn St Wichita KS 67208	Donation/Contrib Party donation	\$250.00
08/07/24	Fever Tickets Wichita Aviation Museum 3350 Geo Washington Blvd Wichita KS 67210	Gift tickets to volunteers for concert	\$77.40
08/06/24	Pendragon Consulting LLC PO Box 311 Mercersburg PA 17236	Miscellaneous text messaging to vote	\$219.96
08/05/24	Pendragon Consulting LLC Pox 311 Mercersburg PA 17236	Miscellaneous text messaging to vote	\$229.45
08/01/24	Kansas Republican Party 555 Metro PLN Dublin OH 43017	Miscellaneous postcard mailer	\$1,287.05
08/01/24	Meritrust CU PO B ox 789757 Wichita KS 67204	Miscellaneous wire transfer fee	\$25.00
07/31/24	Pendragon Consulting LLC PO Box 311 Mercersburg PA 17236	Mileage text messaging to vote	\$180.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$7155.92
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$127.99
TOTAL EXPE	ENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THI	S PERIOD	\$7283.91